HIGHLANDS SOFTBALL VARSITY SCHEDULE 2021

Date
March | 25
27

April

June 5

19

Day
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday

Opponent

Ryle (Scrimmage)

Oldham County (Scrimmage)
Lloyd

Ursuline

Holy Cross

GRC (Puckett Showcase)
Pike County Central (Puckett)
Corbin (Puckett Showcase)
Bellevue

Mason County

Holmes

Bourbon County

North Oldham Tournament
Conner

NCC

Turpin

Pendleton County

Dixie

St. Henry

Bracken County (Bulldog Bash)
Notre Dame (Bulldog Bash)
Campbell County (Bulldog Bash)
Brossart

Simon Kenton

Boone County

John Sosby Memorial

John Sosby Memorial
Cooper

Walton Verona
Williamstown

Ryle

Carroll County

Dayton (Senior Day)
Campbell County

Grant County

Newport

Mercer County (Tri)

Bullitt East (Tri)

Notre Dame

Conner (HHS Tri) — Alumnae Day
Harrison County (HHS Tri)
Campbell County

Pendleton County

Scott

District Begins

Region Begins

Semi-State

State Tournament

Note: * indicates varsity and JV games will be played simultaneously

Time
5:00
12:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
4:45
12:30
4:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
5:30
TBD
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
7:30
3:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBD
TBD
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
12:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:15
12:00
2:00
5:00
1:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00

Location

Ryle

Oldham County
Lloyd

Blue Ash

Home

GRC

Cardinal Heights
Cardinal Heights
Bellevue

Home

Home

Home

North Oldham
Conner

NCC

Home
Pendleton County
Dixie

Home

Meinken Field
Meinken Field
Meinken Field
Brossart

Simon Kenton
Boone County
Bourbon County
Bourbon County
Home

Walton Verona
Williamstown
Home

Carroll County
Home

Campbell County
Home

Home

Mercer County
Mercer County
Notre Dame
Home

Home

Home

Home

Scott



