## HIGHLANDS SOFTBALL VARSITY SCHEDULE 2021

	Date	Day	Opponent	Time	Location	Team
March	25	Thursday	Ryle (Scrimmage)	5:00	Ryle	V/JV
	27	Saturday	Oldham County (Scrimmage)	12:00	Oldham County	V
	29	Monday	Lloyd	5:00	Lloyd	V/JV
	30	Tuesday	Ursuline	4:30	Blue Ash	V/JV *
	31	Wednesday	Holy Cross	5:00	Home	V
April	2	Friday	GRC (Puckett Showcase)	4:45	GRC	V
	3	Saturday	Pike County Central (Puckett)	12:30	Cardinal Heights	V
	3	Saturday	Corbin (Puckett Showcase)	4:00	Cardinal Heights	V
	5	Monday	Bellevue	5:00	Bellevue	V
	6	Tuesday	Mason County	6:00	Home	V/JV
	8	Thursday	Holmes	5:00	Home	V/JV
	9	Friday	Bourbon County	5:30	Home	V
	10	Saturday	North Oldham Tournament	TBD	North Oldham	V
	13	Tuesday	Conner	5:00	Conner	V/JV
	14	Wednesday	NCC	5:00	NCC	V
	15	Thursday	Turpin	5:00	Home	V/JV *
	19	Monday	Pendleton County	5:00	Pendleton County	V/JV
	20	Tuesday	Dixie	5:00	Dixie	V/JV
	22	Thursday	St. Henry	5:00	Home	V/JV
	23	Friday	Bracken County (Bulldog Bash)	7:30	Meinken Field	v
	24	Saturday	Notre Dame (Bulldog Bash)	3:00	Meinken Field	V
	24	Saturday	Campbell County (Bulldog Bash)	5:00	Meinken Field	V
	26	Monday	Brossart	5:00	Brossart	V/JV
	27	Tuesday	Simon Kenton	5:00	Simon Kenton	V/JV
	29	Thursday	Boone County	5:00	Boone County	V/JV
	30	Friday	John Sosby Memorial	TBD	Bourbon County	V
May	1	Saturday	John Sosby Memorial	TBD	Bourbon County	V
	3	Monday	Cooper	5:00	Home	V/JV
	4	Tuesday	Walton Verona	5:30	Walton Verona	V/JV
	6	Thursday	Williamstown	5:30	Williamstown	V/JV
	7	Friday	Ryle	5:00	Home	V/JV
	8	Saturday	Carroll County	12:00	Carroll County	V/JV
	10	Monday	Dayton (Senior Day)	5:00	Home	V/JV
	12	Wednesday	Campbell County	5:00	Campbell County	V/JV
	13	Thursday	Grant County	5:00	Home	V/JV
	14	Friday	Newport	5:15	Home	V/JV
	15	Saturday	Mercer County (Tri)	12:00	Mercer County	V
	15	Saturday	Bullitt East (Tri)	2:00	Mercer County	V
	18	Tuesday	Notre Dame	5:00	Notre Dame	V/JV
	22	Saturday	Conner (HHS Tri) – Alumnae Day	1:00	Home	V
	22	Saturday	Harrison County (HHS Tri)	5:00	Home	V
	25	Tuesday	Campbell County	5:00	Home	\/\l
	26	Wednesday	Pendleton County	5:30	Home	\/\l
	27	Thursday	Scott	5:00	Scott	Λ Λ
	29	Saturday	District Begins	3.00	30011	V
lunc	5	Saturday	Region Begins			
June	12	Saturday	Semi-State			
	19	Friday	State Tournament			

Note: \* indicates varsity and JV games will be played simultaneously